

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	LOW BIDDER - 1		2		3		4	
				H&N Contractor Management Services, LLC.		DL Glover, Inc.		DVL Enterprises, LLC.		TNT Miller Construction Services, LLC.	
<b>BASE BID ITEMS:</b>											
1	Mobilization & Traffic Control, complete in place the sum of:	L.S.	1	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Miscellaneous Allowance for use by City for General Construction Items as directed by the Engineer, complete in place the sum of:	C.A.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	18" Polypropylene (ADS HP Storm) Storm Sewer, including prefabricated bends, complete in place the sum of:	L.F.	600	\$ 27.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 48,000.00
4	4' Diameter Precast Storm Manhole, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	6	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
5	Connect Proposed Storm Sewer to Existing Inlet, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	Trench Safety System for Storm Sewer Installation, complete in place the sum of:	L.F.	600	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00
7	Remove and Replace 6" Reinforced Concrete Driveway, complete in place the sum of:	S.Y.	180	\$ 65.70	\$ 11,826.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,400.00
8	Remove and Replace 4" Reinforced Concrete Walkway, complete in place the sum of:	S.Y.	30	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Block Sodding, complete in place the sum of:	S.Y.	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00
10	Inlet Protection Barrier, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
11	6" Water Line Offset, as needed, including all fittings and restraints, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS:</b>					\$ 101,416.00		\$ 105,730.00		\$ 116,600.00		\$ 129,900.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS:</b>					\$ 101,416.00		\$ 105,730.00		\$ 116,600.00		\$ 129,900.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	5		6		7		8	
				Teamwork Construction Services, Inc.		RAC Industries, LLC.		Reliance Construction Services, L.P.		Conrad Construction Co. LTD.	
<b>BASE BID ITEMS:</b>											
1	Mobilization & Traffic Control, complete in place the sum of:	L.S.	1	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
2	Miscellaneous Allowance for use by City for General Construction Items as directed by the Engineer, complete in place the sum of:	C.A.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	18" Polypropylene (ADS HP Storm) Storm Sewer, including prefabricated bends, complete in place the sum of:	L.F.	600	\$ 66.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 85.70	\$ 51,420.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 66,000.00
4	4' Diameter Precast Storm Manhole, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	6	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 4,827.20	\$ 28,963.20	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 20,100.00
5	Connect Proposed Storm Sewer to Existing Inlet, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	2	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	Trench Safety System for Storm Sewer Installation, complete in place the sum of:	L.F.	600	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00
7	Remove and Replace 6" Reinforced Concrete Driveway, complete in place the sum of:	S.Y.	180	\$ 119.00	\$ 21,420.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 16,020.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 18,000.00
8	Remove and Replace 4" Reinforced Concrete Walkway, complete in place the sum of:	S.Y.	30	\$ 109.00	\$ 3,270.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,850.00
9	Block Sodding, complete in place the sum of:	S.Y.	500	\$ 22.50	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	Inlet Protection Barrier, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	2	\$ 145.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
11	6" Water Line Offset, as needed, including all fittings and restraints, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	1	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS:</b>					\$ 141,220.00		\$ 141,239.20		\$ 147,896.00		\$ 158,750.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS:</b>					\$ 141,220.00		\$ 141,239.20		\$ 147,896.00		\$ 158,750.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	9		10		11		12	
				RJ&M Utility Constructino, LLC.		Aranda Industries, LLC.		AR Turnkee Construction Company, Inc.		G.W. Phillips Construction	
<b>BASE BID ITEMS:</b>											
1	Mobilization & Traffic Control, complete in place the sum of:	L.S.	1	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2	Miscellaneous Allowance for use by City for General Construction Items as directed by the Engineer, complete in place the sum of:	C.A.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	18" Polypropylene (ADS HP Storm) Storm Sewer, including prefabricated bends, complete in place the sum of:	L.F.	600	\$ 129.00	\$ 77,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 102,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 72,000.00
4	4' Diameter Precast Storm Manhole, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	6	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5,636.00	\$ 33,816.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
5	Connect Proposed Storm Sewer to Existing Inlet, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	2	\$ 669.00	\$ 1,338.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 8,840.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
6	Trench Safety System for Storm Sewer Installation, complete in place the sum of:	L.F.	600	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00
7	Remove and Replace 6" Reinforced Concrete Driveway, complete in place the sum of:	S.Y.	180	\$ 108.00	\$ 19,440.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 36,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 18,000.00
8	Remove and Replace 4" Reinforced Concrete Walkway, complete in place the sum of:	S.Y.	30	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,950.00
9	Block Sodding, complete in place the sum of:	S.Y.	500	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	Inlet Protection Barrier, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
11	6" Water Line Offset, as needed, including all fittings and restraints, complete in place the sum of:	EA.	1	\$ 3,370.00	\$ 3,370.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS:</b>					\$ 168,248.00		\$ 189,526.00		\$ 205,900.00		\$ 237,150.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS:</b>					\$ 168,248.00		\$ 189,526.00		\$ 205,900.00		\$ 237,150.00